
Gruppenanmeldung Plausch-Wettkampf

Feldschiessen

Kontaktperson:

E-Mail / Telefon:

Name Vorname Jahrgang
Lizenz

Ja/Nein
Resultat

1

2

3

4

5

Ersatz

Kontaktperson:

E-Mail / Telefon:

Name Vorname Jahrgang
Lizenz

Ja/Nein
Resultat

1

2

3

4

5

Ersatz

Anmeldeformularabgabe:

 - Foto der Gruppenanmeldung via WhatsApp an 079 335 43 03 (Andi Erdin)

 - E-Mail an andre.erdin@axpo.com (Andi Erdin)

 - ans Feldschiessen mitbringen

Gruppenname:

Verein / Gruppe:

Verein / Gruppe:

Gruppenname:

mailto:andre.erdin@axpo.com?subject=Feldschiessen

